
Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

1

2

3

4

5

6

(A)
De Martin Ivan
Soldo Nicolas
Ventrice Diego
Ventrice Enrico(A)
Cesana Andrea
Crosta Gabriele
Lunghi Nicholas
Rocchi Manuele(A)
Piccolo Moreno
Bonfanti Matteo
Percio Mario
Guidali Daniele(B)
Busti Niccolo'
Tarquini Vasco
Conti Lorenzo
Giusti Antony(C)
Demelas Giuseppe
Perra Ivano
Ossola Fabrizio
Alioli Alessandro(B)
Cermusoni Luca
Agnello Simone
D'aliesio Gabriele
Cadeo Stefano

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

1

1

1

1

2

2

14.5

15.5

17.5

20.5

24.5

24.5

14½

15½

17½

20½

24½

24½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 

168

185

166

152

134

149

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

7

8

9

10

11

12

(A)
Conti Alberto
Casella Vincenzo
Fumagalli Paolo
Tessarolo Luca(A)
Cosma Damiano
Marasco Pasquale
Corbani Giannino
Gosatti Roberto(B)
Di Bella Giuseppe
Lena Mattia
Lorenzin Luca
Caprani Alberto(B)
Tessarolo Matteo
Carabelli Massimo
Trombetta Massimo
Busato Paolo(C)
Magagnoli Giorgio
Frizzarin Luca
Piana Luca
Miglioranza Mirko(C)
Carlomagno Giuseppe
Malonni Sergio
Ronzani Claudio
Cittadino Pietro

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2

2

3

3

3

3

25

27

27

29.5

30

32.5

25

27

27

29½

30

32½

1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

130

121

128

112

106

115

1

1

1

1

1

1
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